Attachment B

Financial Assurance Current Dollar Reduction Cost Estimate

Only the pertinent sections are presented in hardcopy format; however, the
electronic copies provided contain complete cost estimates.









Attachment B - Table 2 - Tab "13...Earthsum" - Color Ceoding of Original Earthwork Estimates to Show Each Cost Component Proposed for Reduction in 2008

BOND AMOUNT CALCULATION
New Mexico Mining and Minerals Division
Summary Calculation of Earthmoving Costs

Equipment
Type Task Location 1
Stockpiles Area
Dozers-Earthmoving
D11N Pushdown existing outslopes No. 1 SP
D11N Pushdown existing outslopes No. 1 SP
D11N Pushdown existing outslopes No. 1 SP
D11N Pushdown existing outslopes No. 1 SP
D11N Pushdown existing outslopes No. 1 SP
D11N Pushdown existing outslopes No. 1A SP
D11N Pushdown existing outslopes No. 1A SP
D11N Pushdown existing cutslopes No. 1A SP
D11N Pushdown existing outslopes No. 1A SP
D11N Pushdown existing outslopes No. 1A SP
0 vacant
0 vacant
0 vacant
0 vacant
0 vacant
0 vacant
0 vacant
D11N Pushdown existing outslopes No. 1B SP
D11N Pushdown existing outslopes No. 1B SP
D11N Pushdown existing outslopes No. 1B SP
D11N Pushdown existing outslopes No. 1B SP
D11N Pushdown existing outslopes No. 1B SP
D11N Pushdown existing outslopes No. 1B SP
D11N Pushdown existing outslopes No. 1C SP
D11N Pushdown existing outslopes No. 1C 8P
D11N Pushdown existing outslopes No. 1C SP
D11N Pushdown existing outslopes No. 1C SP
D11N Pushdown existing outslopes No. 1C SP
D11N Pushdown existing outslopes No. 1C SP
D11N Pushdown existing outslopes No. 1C SP
D11N Pushdown existing outslopes No. 1C SP
D11N Pullback: pioneer benching No. 1C SP
D11N Pullback: pioneer benching No. 1C SP
D11N Pullback: pioneer benching No. 1C SP
0 vacant
0 vacant
0 vacant
0 vacant
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Location 2

Segment 1
Segment 2
Segment 3
Segment 4
Segment 5
Segment 1
Segment 2
Segment 3
Segment 4
Segment 5

Segment 1
Segment 2
Segment 3
Segment 4
Segment 5
Segment 6
Segment 1
Segment 2
Segment 3
Segment 4
Segment 5
Segment 6
Segment 7
Segment 8
Segment 9
Segment 10
Segment 11

Owning and
Operating Cosl
($/hr)

219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
2198.43
218.43
219.43
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Labor
Cost
($/hr)

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

Time
Req'd
(hrs)

95
733
185

29

0
2,204
2,610

279
394
617
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246
1,453
2,132
1,009
1,171

133

31
409
95
1,064

9,959
1,790
9,397
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Total
Cost

(%)

23,148
179,075
45,174
7,000

0
538,682
637,927
68,136
96,267
150,819
0
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0

60,020
355,130
521,054
246,742
286,280
32,407
7,652
99,933
23,199
259,958

0
2,434,285
437,581
2,296,936
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

Total
Production

43,796
372,037
100,556

22,333

0
479,630
482,796

80,889

90,000
156,667

0
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0

191,494
350,455
394,344
292,924
382,345
103,395
19,872
189,078
60,247
414,701
0
1,625,573
409,092
1,533,854
40,278
60,185
42,130

0

0
0
0

Tyrone Mine
Worksheet #13
05/10/02
Prod. Unit
Unit Cost
{$/unit)
cy 0.53
cy 0.48
cy 0.45
cy 0.31
cy -
cy 1.12
cy 1.32
cy 0.84
cy 1.07
cy 0.96
cy -
cy —
cy nem
cy -
cy -
cy —
cy -
cy 0.31
cy 1.01
cy 1.32
cy 0.84
cy 0.75
cy 0.31
cy 0.39
cy 0.53
cy 0.39
cy 0.63
cy —
cy 1.50
cy 1.07
cy 1.50
cy 0.00
cy 0.00
cy 0.00
cy —
cy -
cy .
cy -






New Mexico Mining and Minerals Division
Summary Calculation of Earthmoving Costs

Equipment
Type

D11N
D11N
D11N
D11N
D11N
D11N
D11N
D11N
D11N
D11N
D11N
D11N
D11N
D11N
D11N
D11N
D11N
D11N
D11N
D11N
D11N
D11N
D11N
D11N

Attachment B - Table 2 - Tab "13...Earthsum" - Color Coding of Original Earthwork Estimates to Show Each Cost Component Proposed for Reduction in 2008
BOND AMOUNT CALCULATION

Task

Pushdown existing outslopes
Pushdown existing outslopes
Pushdown existing outslopes
Pushdown existing outslopes
Pushdown existing outslopes
Pushdown existing outslopes
Pushdown existing outslopes
Pushdown existing outslopes
Pushdown existing outslopes
Pushdown existing outslopes
Pushdown existing outslopes
Pushdown existing outslopes
Pushdown existing outslopes
Pushdown existing outslopes
Pushdown existing outslopes
Pushdown existing outslopes
Pushdown existing outslopes
Pushdown existing outslopes
Pushdown existing outslopes
Pushdown existing outslopes
Pushdown existing outslopes
Pushdown existing outslopes
Pushdown existing outslopes
Pushdown existing outslopes

Dozers-Grading

D11N
D11N
D11N
D11N
D11N
D11N
D11N
D11N
D11N
D11N
D11N
D11N
D11N
D11N
D11N

Grade existing surface
Grade existing surface
Grade existing surface
Grade existing surface
Grade existing surface
Grade existing surface
Grade existing surface
Grade existing surface
Grade existing surface
Grade existing surface
Grade existing surface
Grade existing surface
Grade existing surface
Grade existing surface
Grade existing surface

Location 1 Location 2
No. 2A SP Segment 12
No. 3 SP Segment 1
No. 3 SP Segment 2
No. 3 SP Segment 3
No. 3 SP Segment 4
No. 3 SP Segment 5
No. 3 SP Segment 6
No. 3 SP Segment 7
No. 3B SP Segment 1
No. 3B SP Segment 2
No. 3B SP Segment 3
No. 3B SP Segment 4
No. 3B SP Segment 5
No. 3B SP Segment 6
No. 9A SP All Segments
Main Pit SP Segment 1
Main Pit SP Segment 2
Main Pit SP Segment 3

Gettysburg In-Pit S All Segments

Gettysburg Out-Pit Segment 1
East Main Pit SP  Segment 1
Savanna Stockpile Segment 1
Savanna Stockpile Segment 2
Raffinate Tanks OF Segment 1

No. 1 SP top
No. 1A SP top
No. 1B SP top
No. 1C SP top
No. 1D SP top
No. 2 SP top
No. 2A SP top
No. 3 SP top
No. 3B SP top
No. 9A SP top
Main Pit SP top

Gettysburg In-Pit S top
Gettysburg Out-Pit top
East Main Pit SP  top
Savanna Stockpile top

Owning and

Operating Cost

{$/hr)
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43

219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
218.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
219.43
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Labor
Cost
{$/hr)

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

Time
Req'd
(hrs)
0
8,162
27,113
10,065
1,110
0
36
482
813
56
672
516
161
9,018

o oW

Total
Cost

(%)
0

1,994,932
6,627,343
2,460,207
271,256

0

8,880
117,854
198,791
13,685
164,296
126,014
39,420
2,204,169
0

0

0

0

0

49,865
298,151
33,671
68,376
3,718

4,534
632
2,203
6,980
2,214
19,772
3,558
1,199
4,016
0

0

0
3,629
120
87

Total
Production

0
2,205,500
4,425,625
2,007,969

382,407

0

28,333
279,825
297,948
30,462
341,333
280,500
125,771
1,717,224

0

0

0

0

0

129,496
951,257
107,429
218,156

11,861

103.7
14.4
50.4

159.6
50.6

4522
81.4
274
91.9

0.0
0.0
0.0
83.0
28
2.0

Tyrone Mine
Worksheet #13
05/10/02
Prod. Unit
Unit Cost
($/unit)
cy =
cy 0.90
cy 1.50
cy 1.23
cy 0.71
cy —
cy 0.31
cy 0.42
cy 0.67
cy 0.45
cy 0.48
cy 0.45
cy 0.31
cy 1.28
cy -
cy -
cy -
cy -
cy —
cy 0.39
cy 0.31
cy 0.31
cy 0.31
cy 0.31
ac 43.72
ac 43.72
ac 43.72
ac 43.72
ac 43.72
ac 43.72
ac 43.72
ac 43.72
ac 43,72
ac —
ac —
ac —
ac 43,72
ac 43.72
ac 43.72



Attachment B - Table 2 - Tab "13...Earthsum" - Color Coding of Original Earthwork Estimates to Show Each Cost Component Proposed for Reduction in 2008

BOND AMOUNT CALCULATION
New Mexico Mining and Minerals Division
Summary Calculation of Earthmoving Cosls

Equipment Owning and Labar Time

Type Task Location 1 Location 2 Operating Cost Cost Reqd

($thr) ($/hr) (hrs)
D11N Grade existing surface USNR Stockpile  top 219.43 25.00 1
D11N Grade existing surface Raffinate Tanks OEtop 219.43 25.00 1
D11N Grade GC material No. 1 8P top 219.43 25.00 11
D11N Grade GC material No. 1A SP top 219.43 25.00 2
D11N Grade GC material No. 1B SP top 219.43 25.00 6
D11N Grade GC material No. 1C SP top 219.43 25.00 18
D11N Grade GC material No. 1D SP top 219.43 25.00 6
D11N Grade GC material No. 2 SP top 219.43 25.00 50
D11N Grade GC material No. 2A SP top 219.43 25.00 9
D11N Grade GC material No. 3 SP top 219.43 25.00 3
D11N Grade GC material No. 3B SP top 219.43 25.00 10
D11N Grade GC material No. 9A SP top 219.43 25.00 0
D11N Grade GC material Main Pit SP top 219.43 25.00 0
D11N Grade GC material Gettysburg In-Pit S top 219.43 25.00 0
D11N Grade GC material Gettysburg Out-Pit top 219.43 25.00 9
D11N Grade GC material East Main Pit SP  top 219.43 25.00 0
D11N Grade GC material Savanna Stockpile top 219.43 25.00 0
D11N Grade GC material USNR Stockpile  top 219.43 25.00 1
D11N Grade GC material Raffinate Tanks OEtop 219.43 25.00 1
D11N Grade GC material No. 1 SP outslopes 219.43 25.00 6
D11N Grade GC material No. 1A SP outslopes 219.43 25.00 5
D11N Grade GC material No. 1B SP outslopes 219.43 25.00 12
D11N Grade GC material No. 1C SP outslopes 219.43 25.00 12
D11N Grade GC material No. 1D SP outslopes 219.43 25.00 19
D11N Grade GC material No. 2 SP outslopes 219.43 25.00 12
D11N Grade GC material No. 2A SP outslopes 219.43 25.00 32
D11N Grade GC material No. 3 SP outslopes 219.43 25.00 24
D11N Grade GC material No. 3B SP outslopes 219.43 25.00 4
D11N Grade GC material No. 9A SP outslopes 219.43 25.00 0
D11N Grade GC material Main Pit SP outslopes 219.43 25.00 0
D11N Grade GC material Gettysburg In-Pit S outslopes 219.43 25.00 0
D11N Grade GC material Gettysburg Out-Pit outslopes 219.43 25.00 1
D11N Grade GC material East Main Pit SP  outslopes 219.43 25.00 0]
D11N Grade GC malerial Savanna Stockpile outslopes 219.43 25.00 1
D11N Grade GC material USNR Stockpile  outslopes 219.43 25.00 0
D11N Grade GC material Raffinate Tanks OE oulslopes 219.43 25.00 0
D11N Grade GC material Mine Maintenance at foundations 219.43 25.00 0
D11N Grade GC material SX/EW Plant at foundations 219.43 25.00 0
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Total
Cost
(3)
306
306
2,789
389
1,355
4,294
1,362
12,163
2,189
737
2,471

2,232

54
188
188

1,491
1,174
3,009
2,958
4,528
3,019
7,783
5,901
1,052

0

134
7
346

38

Total
Production

7.0
7.0
103.7
14.4
50.4
159.6
50.6
4522
81.4
274
91.9
0.0
0.0
0.0
83.0
2.8
2.0
7.0
7.0
77.6
61.1
156.6
154.0
235.7
157.2
405.1
307.1
54.8
0.0
0.0
0.0
7.0
3.7
18.0
0.0
2.0
0.0
0.0

Tyrone Mine
Worksheet #13
05/10/02
Prod. Unit
Unit Cost
($/unit)
ac 43.72
ac 43,72
ac 26.90
ac 26.90
ac 26.90
ac 26.90
ac 26.90
ac 26.90
ac 26.90
ac 26.90
ac 26.90
ac —
ac —
ac —
ac 26.90
ac 26.90
ac 26.90
ac 26.90
ac 26.90
ac 19.21
ac 19.21
ac 19.21
ac 19.21
ac 19.21
ac 19.21
ac 19.21
ac 19.21
ac 19.21
ac —
ac —
ac —_
ac 19.21
ac 19.21
ac 19.21
ac -—-
ac 19.21

ac -
ac —






Attachment B - Table 2 - Tab "13...Earthsum" - Color Coding of Original Earthwork Estimates to Show Each Cost Component Proposed for Reduction in 2008

BOND AMOUNT CALCULATION
New Mexico Mining and Minerals Division

Summary Calculation of Earthmoving Costs

Equipment
Type Task

EX350tLoad GC material on trucks
EX350tLoad GC material on trucks
EX350(Load GC material on trucks
EX3501Load GC material on trucks
EX3501 Pullback: load SP mat' on trucks
EX3501 Pullback: load SP mat'l on trucks
EX3501 Pullback: load SP mat'l on trucks

0 vacant

0 vacant

0 vacant

0 vacant

0 vacant

0 vacant

0 vacant

0 vacant

0 vacant

Location 1

No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.

1D SP
1D SP
1D SP
1D SP
1C SP
1C SP
1C SP

OO0 O0OO0OO0OC OO

Location 2

Owning and

Operating Cost

($/hr)

USNR Stockpile are: 568.73
Raffinate Tanks OB . 568.73

Mine Maintenance
SX/EW Plant
Segment 9
Segment 10
Segment 11

568.73
568.73
568.73
568.73
568.73
568.73
568.73
568.73
568.73
568.73
568.73
568.73
568.73
568.73

oo ococoocoOoo
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Labor

Cost

($fhr)
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

Time
Req'd
(hrs)

0

20

0

0
2,381
6,916
2,426

OO0 OoOO0OOO0

Total
Cost

(%)
0

12,101

0

0
1,413,661
4,106,468
1,440,205

OO0 O0OO0O00O00O

Total
Production

0

50,004

0

0
5,852,222
16,999,811
5,962,111

CO0O0000 00

Tyrone Mine
Worksheet #13
05/10/02
Prod. Unit
Unit Cost
($/unit)
cy —
cy 0.24
cy -
cy -
cy 0.24
cy 0.24
cy 0.24
cy -
cy —
cy -
cy —
cy —
cy —
cy —
cy —
cy —












Attachment B - Table 2 - Tab "13...Earthsum" - Color Coding of Original Earthwork Estimates to Show Each Cost Component Proposed for Reduction in 2008

BOND AMOUNT CALCULATION

New Mexico Mining and Minerals Division
Summary Calculation of Earthmoving Costs

Equipment
Type Task

Tailing Pipeline Corridor
Dozers-Earthmoving
0

Dozers-Grading
D11N Grade GC material

Rippers
D11N Rip existing surface

Loaders
EX350iLoad GC material on trucks

Trucks
530M Haul GC material

Location 1

Pipeline Corridor

Pipeline Corridor

Pipeline Corridor

Pipeline Corridor

Location 2

Owning and
Operating Cost
{$/hr)

219.43

219.43

245.47

568.73

264.55
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Labor
Cost
($/hr)

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

Total Cost

Time
Req'd
(hrs)

14

16

55

Total
Cost
()

652

3,846

9,756

16,010

$100,059,460

Total
Production

24

24

44,978

44,978

Tyrone Mine

Worksheet #13
05/10/02

Prod. Unit

Unit Cost

($/unit)

cy NA
ac 26.90
ac 158.64
cy 0.22
cy 0.36





